WB25 BAB1
Specifications
Outputs                                                   �U2
U8
I1
Voltage 0.5 ... 10 V
Voltage 0.5 ... 4.5 V
Current 4 ... 20 mA, 3 wire

Dust wiper
BAB1
Order example: WB25 - 12000 - I1 - KAB2M - BAB1
DB-WB25-E-2012-06-05
1/10 © ASM GmbH
WB25 BAB1
Specifications
Outputs Synchronous serial output (SSI)
CANopen output
CAN SAE J1939 output
Resolution 0.05 mm
Linearity ±0.05 % f.s.
Sensing device Magnetic encoder
Material Aluminium, stainless steel and plastic;
Tape: stainless steel, 10 mm wide, 0.08 mm thick
Protection class IP64 (IP67)
Connection Cable output, standard length 2 m
Shock EN 60068-2-27:1993, 100 g/11 ms, 100 shocks
Vibration EN 60068-2-6:1995, 20 g 10 Hz-2 kHz, 10 cycles
EMC, temperature Refer to output specification
Order code WB25
Model name
Measurement range (in mm)
12000 / 15000 / 20000 / 25000
Output 1
MSSI  		  = SSI synchronous serial
MCANOP	 = CANopen
MCANJ1939	= CAN SAE J1939
Output 2 (as option)
Identical to output 1
Connection
KAB2M		  = Cable output, standard length 2 m
Dust wiper
BAB1
�Position sensor with measuring tape
•• Protection class IP64 (IP67)
•• Measurement range 0 ... 12000 mm to 0 ... 25000 mm
•• Steel measuring tape
•• ��SSI output or
CANopen output or
CAN SAE J1939 output
•• Redundant version on request
Order example: WB25 - 12000 - MSSI - KAB2M - BAB1
POSITAPE®
WB25
Digital Output
DB-WB25-E-2012-06-05
2/10 © ASM GmbH
150 [5.906]
10
0
[3
.9
37
]
96 [3.780]
57 [2.244]
122 [4.803]
5,5 [0.217]
3x
12 [0.472]
39 [1.535]
68 [2.677]
5
[0
.1
97
]
50
[1
.9
69
]
82 [3.228]
46
[1
.8
11
]
A
B
11 [0.433]
5,
5
[0
.2
17
]
9 [0.354]
33
[1